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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 28.60 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 14.03.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 28.60 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Beograd (SRB) 14.03.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 29.05 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 13.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 31.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 17.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 34.84 Емилија Блажевска

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 30.31 523
2. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 31.25 477
3. Erina Idrizaj 07 H20, PR 31.91 448
4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta S. SK 33.62 383
5. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 33.80 377
6. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 34.27 362
7. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 34.82 345
8. Lira Shala 07 H20, PR 35.10 337
9. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 36.35 303

10. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 36.64 296
11. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 38.78 250
12. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.96 246
13. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 39.32 239
14. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 41.02 211
15. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 41.89 198
16. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 42.04 196
17. Ivana Mitova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 42.21 193
18. Angela Smilevska 05 Orion, SK 42.57 188
19. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 42.78 186
20. Lisa Emini 10 Nemo, PR 44.96 160
21. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta S. SK 45.85 151
22. Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK 46.33 146
23. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 48.65 126
24. Veronika Zasevska 05 Celicni, ST 54.28 91
25. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 58.35 73
26. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 58.85 71
27. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:02.45 59
28. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:10.45 41
29. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:12.94 37

B: 14-15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 30.31 523
2. Erina Idrizaj 07 H20, PR 31.91 448
3. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 33.80 377
4. Lira Shala 07 H20, PR 35.10 337
5. Ivana Mitova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 42.21 193

C: 12-13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 31.25 477
2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta S. SK 33.62 383
3. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 34.27 362
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 34.82 345
5. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 36.35 303
6. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 36.64 296
7. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 39.32 239
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, C: 12-13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 41.02 211

D: 10-11 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 38.78 250
2. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.96 246
3. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 42.04 196
4. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 42.78 186
5. Lisa Emini 10 Nemo, PR 44.96 160
6. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta S. SK 45.85 151
7. Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK 46.33 146
8. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 48.65 126
9. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 58.35 73

E: 9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 41.89 198
2. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 58.85 71
3. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:12.94 37

F: 8 i mlađe

1. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:02.45 59
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:10.45 41
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